Carpet cleaners

BRC 30/15C

Standard accessories:
« Direction of operation backwards
« No. of rollers 1 piece

Order no.: 1.008-057.0

Technical data

KARCHER"

makes a difference

Area performance (Deep cleaning/interim
cleaning "iCapsol") m?h

Air flow rate dm?/s

Vacuum (mbar/kPa)

Spray pressure, interim cleaning
Spray pressure, deep cleaning (bar)
Spray rate, interim cleaning
Spray rate, deep cleaning (I/min)
Working width, brush (mm)
Working width, vacuum (mm)
Tank fresh/dirt water (1)

Power rating fan (W)

Power rating brush (W)

Weight (kg)

Dimensions (L x W x H) (mm)

100

46
300/30

3.5

1

270

315

15/15

1130

80

26
920x360x750



. KARCHER®
arpet cleaners
BRC 30/15C makes a difference

Accessories

Carpet cleaners
Adapter

For hand tool 4.130-163.0
Order no. 8.631-030.0

Hand tools

Hand tool ID 38, 110 mm
For cleaning upholstery with Puzzi 400/ E and 400 K, with water flow reducer

3.637-029.0 (except Puzzi 400 K)
Order no. 4.130-163.0

Roller brushes

Roller brush
standard, black

Order no. 8.621-604.0

Spray-extraction hoses

Spray extraction hose ID 38,4 m
Complete, metal coupling.

Order no. 4.440-644.0




