BRC 30/15 C



Standard accessories:

- · Direction of operation backwards
- No. of rollers 1 piece

Order no.: 1.008-057.0



Technical data

Toommour data	
Area performance (Deep cleaning/interim cleaning "iCapsol") m²/h	100
Air flow rate dm³/s	46
Vacuum (mbar/kPa)	300/30
Spray pressure, interim cleaning	-
Spray pressure, deep cleaning (bar)	3.5
Spray rate, interim cleaning	-
Spray rate, deep cleaning (l/min)	1
Working width, brush (mm)	270
Working width, vacuum (mm)	315
Tank fresh/dirt water (I)	15/15
Power rating fan (W)	1130
Power rating brush (W)	80
Weight (kg)	26
Dimensions (L x W x H) (mm)	920x360x750

BRC 30/15 C



Accessories

Carpet cleaners

Adapter

For hand tool 4.130-163.0

Order no. 8.631-030.0

Hand tools

Hand tool ID 38, 110 mm

For cleaning upholstery with Puzzi 400/ E and 400 K, with water flow reducer 3.637-029.0 (except Puzzi 400 K)

Order no. 4.130-163.0



Roller brushes

Roller brush

standard, black

Order no. 8.621-604.0



Spray-extraction hoses

Spray extraction hose ID 38, 4 m

Complete, metal coupling.

Order no. 4.440-644.0

